'9/B0S

851SI:
‘arisn:

‘VELSN!

0LLXG't

ILS LNOHSYM
‘0000vL 0OSd | @@@@M

av'000'69}1LS- (pa|quiasse) 1708 A3 LNOHSYM

00°€EVL'€L'2L80 - 43LSNrav 90dds ddvod.1ino

OXy 00¥PE - LIAIF ANITE

JHIM ©D0HdS

1101 YES - ONIY AL34VS
000'¥¥1'€L'21890 - §'€2-9 NId SIATTO

63



:9/B0S

¥54SNISIA “T91SNISIA
'Y74SNISIA YEISNISIA YZISNISIa

a3 7anw3SSY 34n.L 133X

dv'00006} 0Sd

SOEIENY

S00°LOL1LS - dVO AN3

amM’so006l'vrLOSd - 39Nl

¢-L #39NL 133

000°C6L71LS - € #39NL133A

64



1 @s1snosiad ‘grisnosia | d31aWISSY 3anL 133 P
°% | 'ge1snosia ‘gzLsnasia av'000°06}0Sa _ SQOEE

L #39N1L733M

S00°LOL1LS - dVO AN3

aM’so0061l'vrLOSd - 39Nl

av'o00e6L'grLOSA - NOLLNG ONIHAS

¢ #39N1L 133

000°C6L71LS - € #39NL133A

65



gsLSNosIa ‘garisSnasia
‘geLSNosIa ‘gzLsnosia

:8/B0S

WY34-X

dv'00008c 0Sd _ @@E@ﬁ

¢ # 39N1L Wv3g-X

L #39N1 AV3E-X

av'000'9LL71LS - NOLLNG ONIYdS

66



5

5—-0PT1.D13.330.000.AD

13-0PT.D13.201.000

7/—0PT7.D13.350.000.AD =

/—0PT1.D13.350.000.AD

4—0P7.D13.220.000.AD

AEB@@ | 5 — OPT.D13.200,000.A0D te

Zakidyshev oz 0206 | CONTROL FRAME WITH CABLES SET




11-0P1.0.207.000

29-RF2015TANC
18-Blind Rivet d4x10 (Cm)

12-0P7.0.245.000
20-Nut M8 0S T133059-80

27-20P-1270

25-20G-1478

14-STL.754.000

10-0P1.0.202.000

16-STL.206.000
19-Nut Mé, self-locking (DIN 985)|

26-20G-1479

21-Safety Ring SBR1011
| 15-STL.168.007

AEROS Fmtee] CPTH520000047

Zokidyshev |06.02.06




2-0PT.0.206.000 AD

21-Safety Ring SBR10T1
15-STL.166.007

28-BE64-33

AEB@@ | 5 — LOPT.D13.200.000.A0D te

Zakidyshe v 00.00.03 /LINE B




Z21-Safety Ring SBR1071

15-STL.768.007

L)
S 3-0PT1.0.213.000.A0

28-BE64-33
A E[F0)S L OPT.D13.200.000.AD
Vi Da te: o
Zaokidyshev 00,00.03 ZDN/_L_ C




1—0PT.D.213.003WD

3—20G—1489

2—-CBT213206005WD

Parts List
QrY NAME MATERIAL VENDOR NOTE
5—OPT.D.202.000 1 | 1 |OPT.D.213.003WD 12X18H10T BUSH
96x0.8 L=19.7
2 | 1 [CBT213206005WD 12X18H10T BUSH
$8x0.8 L=21.6
3 | 1 |206—1489 BAT10 RIGHT BOTTOM
FITTING
4 | 1 |[20P=1270 PLASTIC—t PULLEY
5 | 1 |OPT.D.202.000 PLASTIC WASHER
| OPT.D.206.000.AD
by: Da te: — Scale:
Zakidyshev128.01.03 ASSEMBLED RIGHT BOTTOM FITTING




1-0PT.D.213.003.WD

4—20G—-1488

2—CBT213206005WD

Parts List
ITEM|QTY NAME MATERIAL VENDOR NOTE
1 1 [OPT.D.213.003.WD 12X18H10T BUSH
$6x0.8 L=19.7
2 1 [CBT213206005WD 12X18H10T BUSH
?8x0.8 L=21.6
4 1 [20G—1488 BAJT10 LEFT BOTTOM
FITTING
| OPT.D.213.000.4D
by: Do te: Scale:
Zokidyshev o003 | ASSEMBLED LEFT BOTTOM FITTING




10-20G-1843 3-0PT.0.223.000

1-0PT.D013.222.000.AD 7-Tapping Screw 4.2-13 11-20G-184 4

8- Washer M5 (DIN 125)

6-Nut M5, self-locking (DIN 985)

=

——
4-0PT.D13.221000 7-Tapping Screw 4.2-13 12-20C-1802
AEE@@ | 5 — OPT,.D13,.220.000,A0D ot
Zakidyshev01.02.06 ASSEMELED BASE BAR




T 3
7-0PT.014A.191000.AD

4—0OPT.D14.330.000.AD 5—0PT.D14.340.000.AD /9

13-0PT.014.201000

6—0PT.D14.350.000.AD =

6—0P1.D14.350.000.AD

3—0PT.D14.220.000.AD

:L’. \ g 1/4 /
p—

AE’E@@ | 5 T OPT.D14.200.000.A0D ate

Zakidyshev]os0p06 | CONTROL FRAME WITH CABLES SET




23-Bolt 6-58 OCT 131160-80 9-DSC.12A.249.000 11-0PT7.0.207.000
22-Washer M6 (DIN 125)

19-Nut M6, self-locking (DIN 985)

29-RF2015TANC

12-0P1.0.245.000
20-Nut M8 0ST133059-60

18-Blind Rivet d4x10 (Cm)

27-20P-1270

25-20G-1478

14-STL.154.000

10-0P1.0.202.000

16-STL.206.000
19-Nut M6, self-locking (DIN 985)]

26-20G-1479

Z21-Safety Ring SBR1011
| 15-STL.168.007

AEROS o[ OPTH42000004D

Zakidyshev |06.02.06




1-0P1.0.206.000.A0

21-Safety Ring SBR1011
15-STL.168.007

28-BE64-33

AE’E@@ | 5 T LOPT.D14.200.000.A0D ate

Zakidyshev 00.00.03 JLNE B




Z1-Safety Ring SBR1011

15-STL.168.007

2-0PT.0.213.000.AD

\
28-BE64-33
MEROS OPT.D14.200,000.A0
- i Scale:
Zakidyshev 00,00.03 ZDNE C




10-20G-184 3 3-0PT1.0.223.000 1-0PT.014.222.000.AD 7-Tapping Screw 4.2-13 11-20G- 1844

8-Washer M5 (DIN 125)
6-Nut M5, self-locking (DIN 985)
(@]
4-0PT.D14.221000 7-Tapping Screw 4.2-13 \ 12-20C-1807

AE’E@@ | 5 T OFPT.014.220.000.AD ate

Zakiodlyshev]01.02.06 ASSEMBLED BASE BAR




T 3
7-0PT.D15A.191000.AD

4—0OPT.D15.330.000.AD

13-0PT.014.201000

6—0P1.D15.350.000.AD

6—0OPT.D15.350.000.AD —
[nsg 304 AB,C ucn. 4epméx

3—0PT.D14.220.000.AD \ \/ /
P2y OPT.D74.200 000 A0

AE’E@@ | 5 T OPT.D15.200.000.A0D ate

Zakidyshev]os0p06 | CONTROL FRAME WITH CABLES SET






